
OHIO TURNPIKE AND INFRASTRUCTURE COMMISSION
682 PROSPECT STREET

BEREA, OHIO 44017
PROCUREMENT SECTION

BID INVITATION NO. 4438

FOR FURNISHING JOMA PLOW BLADE SYSTEMS & MISCELLANEOUS PLOW PARTS 

 OPENING DATE - AUGUST 10, 2023

UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE TOTAL TERMS
BIDDER ITEM 1 ITEM 2 ITEM 3 ITEM 4 ITEM 5 PRICE

Winter Equipment Company, Inc. $2,508.00/ea. $1,694.00/ea. $10,010.00/ea. $150.00/ea. $150.00/ea $105,616.00 NET
1900 Joseph Lloyd Parkway
Willoughby, Ohio 44094

BID INVITATION NO. 4438 AWARDED TO WINTER EQUIPMENT COMPANY, INC.


	Sheet1

